HDPE Insulator
Catalog
Aluma-Form, Inc. - 3625 Old Getwell Road - Memphis, TN 38016 - (901) 362-0100 - www.alumaform.com
High
Temperature
Insulators
Aluma-Form, Inc. - 3625 Old Getwell Road - Memphis, TN 38016 - (901) 362-0100 - www.alumaform.com
Aluma-Form high temperature insulators are

60 Hz WET
FLASHOVER
kV (ANSI)
IMPULSE
FLASHOVER
POS. kV
(ANSI)
IMPULSE
FLASHOVER
NEG. kV
(ANSI)
LOW
FREQUENCY
PUNCTURE kV
(ANSI)
INS-15-PC-1 55-3 15 1 10.5 (7) >3500 (2500) 74 (55) 50 (30) 140 (90) 135 (110) 170 (90)
INS-15-PF-1 55-4 15 1 13 (12) >3500 (3000) 82 (65) 55 (35) 140 (105) 160 (130) 180 (95)
INS-25-PF-1 55-5 25 1 13.5 (12) >3500 (3000) 84 (80) 61 (45) 150 (130) 173 (150) 190 (115)
INS-25-PF-2 55-5* 25 1-3/8 13.5 (12) >3500 (3000) 84 (80) 61 (45) 150 (130) 173 (150) 190 (115)
INS-25-PJ-1 55-6 25 1 15.5 (15) >3500 (3000) 104 (100) 74 (50) 165 (150) 200 (170) 201 (135)
INS-25-PJ-2 56-1 25 1-3/8 15.5 (13) >3500 (2500) 104 (95) 74 (60) 165 (150) 200 (190) 201 (130)
INS-35-PF-1 55-6* 35 1 22.3 (15) >3500 (3000) 120 (100) 65 (50) 200 (150) 220 (170) 195 (135)
INS-35-PF-2 55-7* 35 1-3/8 22.3 (15) >3500 (3000) 120 (100) 65 (50) 200 (150) 220 (170) 195 (135)
INS-35-PJ-1 55-6 35 1 20.3 (15) >3500 (3000) 121 (100) 66 (50) 205 (150) 221 (170) 207 (135)
INS-35-PJ-2 55-7 35 1-3/8 20.3 (15) >3500 (3000) 121 (100) 66 (50) 205 (150) 221 (170) 207 (135)
* Meets Electrical Performance
Clamp Top
Insulators
Aluma-Form, Inc. - 3625 Old Getwell Road - Memphis, TN 38016 - (901) 362-0100 - www.alumaform.com

60 Hz WET
FLASHOVER
kV (ANSI)
IMPULSE
FLASHOVER
POS.  kV
(ANSI)
IMPULSE
FLASHOVER
NEG.
Kv (ANSI)
LOW
FREQUENCY
PUNCTURE kV
(ANSI)
INS-15-PK-1 55-3 / 55-4 15 1 16.3 (9) >3500 (2500) 80 (65) 53 (35) 140 (105) 160 (130) 180 (95)
INS-15-PK-1-P 55-3 / 55-4 15 1 16.3 (9) >3500 (3000) 80 (65) 53 (35) 140 (105) 160 (130) 180 (95)
INS-15-PKW-1 55-3 / 55-4 25 1 16.3 (9) >3500 (3000) 80 (65) 53 (35) 140 (105) 160 (130) 180 (95)
INS-15-PKW-1-P 55-3 / 55-4 25 1 16.3 (9) >3500 (3000) 80 (65) 53 (35) 140 (105) 160 (130) 180 (95)
INS-25-PK-1 55-5 25 1 16.5 (12) >3500 (3000) 82 (80) 55 (45) 142 (130) 162 (150) 189 (115)
INS-25-PK-1-P 55-5 25 1 16.5 (12) >3500 (3000) 82 (80) 55 (45) 142 (130) 162 (150) 189 (115)
INS-25-PK-2 55-5 25 1-3/8 16.5 (12) >3500 (3000) 82 (80) 55 (45) 142 (130) 162 (150) 189 (115)
INS-25-PK-2-P 55-5 25 1-3/8 16.5 (12) >3500 (3000) 82 (80) 55 (45) 142 (130) 162 (150) 189 (115)
INS-35-PK-1 55-6 35 1 22.0 (15) >3500 (3000)  121 (100) 72 (50) 205 (150) 225 (170) 210 (135)
INS-35-PK-1-P 55-6 35 1 22.0 (15) >3500 (3000)  121 (100) 72 (50) 205 (150) 225 (170) 210 (135)
INS-35-PK-2 55-7 35 1-3/8 22.0 (15) >3500 (3000)  121 (100) 72 (50) 205 (150) 225 (170) 210 (135)
INS-35-PK-2-P 55-7 35 1-3/8 22.0 (15) >3500 (3000)  121 (100) 72 (50) 205 (150) 225 (170) 210 (135)
Range: .129” - .741”
Operates based on diameter so any conductor
within this range will work.
The Clamp Top Pin Insulator utilizes a

60 Hz WET
FLASHOVER
kV (ANSI)
IMPULSE
FLASHOVER
POS.  kV
(ANSI)
IMPULSE
FLASHOVER
NEG.
Kv (ANSI)
LOW
FREQUENCY
PUNCTURE kV
(ANSI)
INS-15-P2K-1 55-3 / 55-4 15 1 16.3 (9) >3500 (2500) 80 (65) 53 (35) 140 (105) 160 (130) 180 (95)
INS-15-P2K-1-P 55-3 / 55-4 15 1 16.3 (9) >3500 (3000) 80 (65) 53 (35) 140 (105) 160 (130) 180 (95)
INS-15-P2KW-1 55-3 / 55-4 25 1 16.3 (9) >3500 (3000) 80 (65) 53 (35) 140 (105) 160 (130) 180 (95)
INS-15-P2KW-1-P 55-3 / 55-4 25 1 16.3 (9) >3500 (3000) 80 (65) 53 (35) 140 (105) 160 (130) 180 (95)
INS-25-P2K-1 55-5 25 1 16.5 (12) >3500 (3000) 82 (80) 55 (45) 142 (130) 162 (150) 189 (115)
INS-25-P2K-1-P 55-5 25 1 16.5 (12) >3500 (3000) 82 (80) 55 (45) 142 (130) 162 (150) 189 (115)
INS-25-P2K-2 55-5 25 1-3/8 16.5 (12) >3500 (3000) 82 (80) 55 (45) 142 (130) 162 (150) 189 (115)
INS-25-P2K-2-P 55-5 25 1-3/8 16.5 (12) >3500 (3000) 82 (80) 55 (45) 142 (130) 162 (150) 189 (115)
INS-35-P2K-1 55-6 35 1 22.0 (15) >3500 (3000)  121 (100) 72 (50) 205 (150) 225 (170) 210 (135)
INS-35-P2K-1-P 55-6 35 1 22.0 (15) >3500 (3000)  121 (100) 72 (50) 205 (150) 225 (170) 210 (135)
INS-35-P2K-2 55-7 35 1-3/8 22.0 (15) >3500 (3000)  121 (100) 72 (50) 205 (150) 225 (170) 210 (135)
INS-35-P2K-2-P 55-7 35 1-3/8 22.0 (15) >3500 (3000)  121 (100) 72 (50) 205 (150) 225 (170) 210 (135)
Range: .250” - 1.340”
Operates based on diameter so any conductor
within this range will work.
The Clamp Top Pin Insulator utilizes a

cable including aluminum, copper, bare, and
insulated.
The Clamp Top insulator is made from UV
resistant and fire retardant polymers.
Spool
Insulators
Aluma-Form, Inc. - 3625 Old Getwell Road - Memphis, TN 38016 - (901) 362-0100 - www.alumaform.com
Ÿ Meets ANSI C29.3 Class 53-2
Ÿ High Density Polymer – UV and Flame Resistant
Ÿ Available in High Temperature
Ÿ Fits on 5/8” Bolt
Ÿ 100% X-ray to ensure no voids
Ÿ Available in Black, Brown and White
            INS-53-1             INS-53-2
Catalog Number ANSI Class Material Description
INS-53-1 53-1 SPOOL INSULATOR 2-1/4"
INS-53-2 53-2 SPOOL INSULATOR 3"